DISTRIBUTORS Pty. Ltd.
ATF Altronic Unit Trust ACN:008 801 161 ABN:84 177 396 871
Perth (Head Office)              Sydney                             Melbourne                              International
174 Roe Street                      15 Short Street                  891 Princes Highway              Phone: 61 8 9428 2188
Perth WA 6000                      Auburn NSW 2144            Springvale VIC 3171               Fax:     61 8 9428 2187
Australia-Wide Sales Hotline Order Online
Phone: 1300 797 007   Fax: 1300 789 777 www.altronics.com.au
Product Specification Sheet
Brand: Oupiin
Part Supplier Order Numbers with a /SN suffix are RoHS Compliant
Part No Description Supplier Ordering Info
P 5110 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 10W 3011-10G00SB1A/SN
P 5114 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 14W 3011-14G00SB1A/SN
P 5116 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 16W 3011-16G00SB1A/SN
P 5120 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 20W 3011-20G00SB1A/SN
P 5126 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 26W 3011-26G00SB1/SN
P 5134 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 34W 3011-34G00SB1A/SN
P 5140 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 40W 3011-40G00SB1A/SN
P 5150 HEADER LOCKING VTL PCB 50W 3011-50G00SB1A/SN
Proud to be Australian
Revision Date: 17/10/2006